  CX9010-xx0x
Ethernet connection
(port 1)
Battery compartment
Ethernet connection
(port 2)
Labelling area
Power LEDs

Protection class IP 20
TC3 performance class economy plus (30); please see here for an overview of all the TwinCAT 3 performance classes
Ordering information E-
bus
K-
bus
DVI/USB no TwinCAT TwinCAT PLC
runtime
TwinCAT NC
runtime
CX9010-0000 x – – x – –
CX9010-0001 x – – – x –
CX9010-0002 x – – – x x
CX9010-0100 x – x x – –
CX9010-0101 x – x – x –
CX9010-0102 x – x – x x
CX9010-1000 – x – x – –
CX9010-1001 – x – – x –
CX9010-1002 – x – – x x
CX9010-1100 – x x x – –
CX9010-1101 – x x – x –
CX9010-1102 – x x – x x
BECKHOFF New Automation Technology We reserve the right to make technical changes.